
 

Managing at Manchester ILM Programme dates 
Institute of Leadership & Development Recognised  

   
Cohort 34  Cohort 35  Cohort 36 

Launch Thursday 12/10/2023 Thursday 16/11/2023 Friday 16/01/2024 

 
      

Module 1 Thursday 09/11/2023 Thursday 14/12/2023 Friday 15/02/2024 

 
      

Module 2 Thursday 07/12/2023 Thursday  11/01/2024 Thursday 14/03/2024 

 
      

Action Learning Set 1 Friday 12/01/2024 Thursday 08/02/2024 Tuesday 26/03/2024 

 
      

Module 3 Tuesday 30/01/2024 Friday 01/03/2024 Thursday 18/04/2024 

 
      

Action Learning Set 2 Tuesday 27/02/2024 Friday 22/03/2024 Thursday 09/05/2024 

 
      

Module 4 Friday 15/03/2024 Tuesday 16/04/2024 Friday 24/05/2024 

       

Action Learning Set Self-facilitated Thursday  04/04/2024 Thursday 02/05/2024 Thursday 13/06/2024 

       

Impact Friday 26/04/2024 Thursday 23/05/2024 Tuesday 02/07/2024 

 


